
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
159 
169 
131 
142 
137 

Name  
Kasperi Ahonen 
Alex Anttila 
Iida-Maria Männistö 
Georg Supper 
Konsta Jaakkola 

Club  
KvanUA 
AnkUA 
KankUA 
EST 
MynUA 

Make  
Mtec Tiger 
Crosskart 
MM Crosskart C21 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 

Total Tm  
2:25.967 
2:30.043 
2:30.416 
2:31.637 
2:36.132 

Laps  
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff  

4.076 
4.449 
5.670 

10.165 

Best Tm  
45.826 
47.103 
46.537 
46.647 
47.957 

Best Speed  
84,843 
82,543 
83,546 
83,349 
81,073 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.9.2023 14.10.47 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu Sunnuntai 
125/250cc 

35. 125/250cc Alkuerä 3 Lähtö 1 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:07:54 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 

10.9.2023 13:48 


